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PAHIATUA—continued

Candidates.

Polling-places. ■3 Total.
&
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Bideford 41 12 53
Castlepoint 14 15 29
Coonoor 31 1 32
Dannevirke, Courthouse 704 424 1,128
Dannevirke, Drill Hall
Dannevirke, High School

337 286 623
97 49 146

Dannevirke, North School 169 157 326
Dannevirke, South School 196 196 392
Eketahuna 305 164 469
Hamua 78 8 86
Hastwell 34 15 49
Herbertville 13 14 27
Hopelands 52 8 60
Horoeka 36 14 50
Hukanui 76 12 88
Ihuraua 39 10 49
Kaiparoro 42 29 71
Kaitawa 52 18 70
Kaitoke 40 18 58
Kakariki 31 8 39
Kiritaki 49 21 70
Kohinui 49 9 58
Konini 78 14 92
Kopua 19 13 32
Kumeroa 82 14 96
Maharahara 62 17 79
Makairo 19 19
Makomako 37 "8 45
Makotuku 88 34 122
Makuri 50 16 66
Mangahao 39 2 41
Mangamahoe 10 8 18
Mangamaire 78 31 109
Mangamutu 61 33 94
Mangaorapa 39 13 52
Mangapakeha 50 7 57
Mangaramarama 18 13 31
Mangatainoka 156 37 193
Mangatera 106 97 203
Mangatoro 66 13 79
Mara 16 15 31
Marimk 35 3 38
Matamau 125 59 184
Mauriceville East 57 26 83
Mauriceville West 45 17 62
Newman 64 16 80
Ngamoko 22 3 25
Ngaturi 47 7 54
Ngawapurua 89 11 100
Nireaha 101 36 137
Norsewood 214 127 341
Okautete 14 11 25
Ora .. .. 18 7 25
Ormondville .. 75 40 115
Otawhao 42 11 53
Pahiatua, Courthouse 247 142 389
Pahiatua, Drill Hall 515 334 849
Papatawa 90 19 109
Piri Piri 26 15 41
Pleckville 19 11 30
Pongaroa 126 76 202
Porangahau 110 51 161
Pori 22 2 24
Puketoi 34 7 41
Putara 16 3 19
Rakaunui 21 11 32
Rangitumau.. 62 9 71
Raumati 44 7 51
Rongokokako 37 18 55
Rongomai ..

37 9 46
Rua Roa 73 23 96
Ruawhata 49 8 57
Takapau 111 73 184

PAHIATUA—continued

Candidates.

Polling-places.
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Total.

Tane
Taueru
Xe Ore Ore
Te Rehunga
Te Uri :.

Tinui
Tinui Valley..
Tipapakuku
Tiratu
Tiraumea
Ti Tree Point
Umutaoroa
Waiaruhe
Waione
Waireka
Waitahora
Wangaehu
Weber
Whakataki
Whareama
Whetukura
Wimbledon
Woodlands Road
Woodville
Absent, declaration, and postal

votes

27
37
63

174
1666
14
38'
43
46
46
51
76
53
20
80
63
91
18

46
64
54
71

472
493

7
24
19
31
823

11
6

27
15
16
13
13

"9
13
13
8

20
14
5

16
417
269

34
61
82

205
24
89
16
49
49
73
61
67
89
66
20
89
76

104
26
66
78
59
87

889
762

Totals 8,663 4,156 12,819
Informal votes
Number on roll

62
13,894

PALMERSTON NORTH.

Candidates.

Polling-places. g
H
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Total.

Broadway Avenue
Church Street Bast
Church Street West ..

College Street East
College Street West
Cuba Street, Methodist Church

Hall
Cuba Street, Oddfellows' Hall ..

Ferguson Street
Fitzherbert Avenue
Grey Street, Marist Brothers'

High School
Grey Street, Y.M.C.A. Building
Hokowhitu, Albert Street
Hokowhitu, Ihaka Street
Roslyn
Takaro
Terrace End, Main Street
Terrace End, Phillip Street
TerraceEnd, Ruahine Street

..

Absent, declaration, and postal
votes

297
1,287

255
529
443
157
587
294
301
322
367
417
157
64

236
518
133
368
636

152
984
401
289
504
197
895
342
163
159
211
262

77
201
276
668
173
386
510

449
2,271

656
818
947
354

1,482
636
464
481
578
679
234
265
512

1,186
306
754

1,146

Totals 7,368 6,850 14,218

Informal votes
Number on roll

93
15,260
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